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Notebook Tray

B e
Dimensions
9"
(229 mm)
9.25-15.75"
(236-401 mm)

Weight Capacity

Weight Capacity: When combined with the
LX LCD Arm, the arm will hold notebooks
weighing 2.5-12 lbs (1.1-5.4 kg); when
combined with other arms or pivots, contact
Ergotron regarding load limitations




